
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



II полугодие 20 
 

20 20 20 

Продолжительность 

учебной недели 

5 дней 
 

5 дней 5 дней 5 дней 

Недельная 

образовательная нагрузка 

(ОД) 

10 

2ч30м. 

10 

3ч.20м 

13 

5ч. 

16 

8ч. 

Недельная 

дополнительная нагрузка 

(ОД) 

1/15мин 2/40мин. 2/45 мин. 2/1ч. 

Длительность одной ОД 15 мин. 20 мин. 20-25 мин. 30 мин. 

Сроки проведения 

педагогической 

диагностики: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

На начало учебного года 14.11.19г.-

18.11.19г. 

14.11.19г.- 

18.11.19г. 

14.11.19г.- 

18.11.19г. 

14.11.19г.-

18.11.19г. 

Промежуточный  - - - - 

Итоговый 10.05.20г.- 

20.05.20г 
10.05.20г.- 

20.05.20г 
10.05.20г.- 

20.05.20г 
10.05.20г.- 

20.05.20г 

Летне - 

оздоровительный 

период 

01.06.20г.-

31.08.20г. 

01.06.20г.- 

31.08.20г. 

01.06.20г.- 

31.08.20г. 

01.06.20г.-

31.08.20г. 

Праздничные дни 5 ноября, 1-7 

января, 23 

февраля, 8 

марта, 1,9 мая 

5 ноября,  

1-7 января, 23 

февраля,  

8 марта, 1,9 мая 

5 ноября,  

1-7 января, 23 

февраля, 8 марта, 

1,9 мая  

5 ноября,  

1-7 января,  

23 февраля,  

8 марта, 1,9 мая 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


